Versatile configurations
with proven EZ-LIGHT™
performance
bannerengineering.com
1.888.373.6767
Quick-Disconnect (QD) Cordsets
Style Model Length Dimensions Female Pinout

	 Color	 Position
	 Options
How to Order Special Configurations
More information online at bannerengineering.com
General-Purpose, 18 to 30V dc or 24V ac
Model Color
Count Connection* Input LED**
Function
Data
Sheet
TL50RQ 1
4-pin
Euro QD
BiModal
NPN or
PNP
1 Color:
Red
142406
TL50GRQ 2 2 Color:
Green, Red
TL50GYRQ 3
3 Color:
Green, Yellow,
Red
TL50BGYRQ 4 5-pin
Euro QD
4 Color:
Blue, Green,
Yellow, Red
TL50WBGYRQ 5 8-pin
Euro QD
5 Color:
White, Blue,
Green, Yellow,
Red
Audible, 18 to 30V dc or 24V ac
Model Color
Count Connection* Input LED**
Function
Data
Sheet
TL50RAQ 1
4-pin
Euro QD
BiModal
NPN or
PNP
1 Color:
Red
142406
TL50GRAQ 2 2 Color:
Green, Red
TL50GYRAQ 3 5-pin
Euro QD
3 Color:
Green, Yellow,
Red
TL50BGYRAQ 4 8-pin
Euro QD
4 Color:
Blue, Green,
Yellow, Red
  * � �Integral QD models are listed. For 150 mm PVC pigtail with QD, replace Q with QP in
model number (example, TL50GYRQP). For 2 m cable, omit suffix Q from model
number (example, TL50GYR). Contact factory for other connector and cable options.
A model with a QD requires a mating cordset (see page 4).
**  Use model guide to create other color combinations.
Hookup Diagrams
4-Pin Models
Sinking Input
Key
1 = Brown

	 Color	 Position
	 Options
How to Order Special Configurations
More information online at bannerengineering.com
General-Purpose, 18 to 30V dc or 24V ac
Model Color
Count Connection* Input LED**
Function
Data
Sheet
TL50RQ 1
4-pin
Euro QD
BiModal
NPN or
PNP
1 Color:
Red
142406
TL50GRQ 2 2 Color:
Green, Red
TL50GYRQ 3
3 Color:
Green, Yellow,
Red
TL50BGYRQ 4 5-pin
Euro QD
4 Color:
Blue, Green,
Yellow, Red
TL50WBGYRQ 5 8-pin
Euro QD
5 Color:
White, Blue,
Green, Yellow,
Red
Audible, 18 to 30V dc or 24V ac
Model Color
Count Connection* Input LED**
Function
Data
Sheet
TL50RAQ 1
4-pin
Euro QD
BiModal
NPN or
PNP
1 Color:
Red
142406
TL50GRAQ 2 2 Color:
Green, Red
TL50GYRAQ 3 5-pin
Euro QD
3 Color:
Green, Yellow,
Red
TL50BGYRAQ 4 8-pin
Euro QD
4 Color:
Blue, Green,
Yellow, Red
  * � �Integral QD models are listed. For 150 mm PVC pigtail with QD, replace Q with QP in
model number (example, TL50GYRQP). For 2 m cable, omit suffix Q from model
number (example, TL50GYR). Contact factory for other connector and cable options.
A model with a QD requires a mating cordset (see page 4).
**  Use model guide to create other color combinations.
Hookup Diagrams
4-Pin Models
Sinking Input
Key
1 = Brown